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Student members of the AguaClara team at Cornell are eligible to  for 3 month to 2 year field assignments to assist with apply training and capacity 
. This program will likely grow as demand for the AguaClara building, technology implementation, performance documentation, and dissemination

technology picks up and the number of implementation partners multiplies. The 1 year and 2 year terms run from summer to summer with a goal of 
maintaining project continuity with some overlap with the current AguaClara Engineers. The AguaClara Engineers are hired through our in-country partner 
organization and are paid volunteer wages designed to cover all expenses. Some language proficiency is required and language skills will be developed 
with short, intensive language training in-country.

Read .reflections on a year as an AguaClara Engineer by Carol Serna

If you are interested and would like more information, please contact .Monroe Weber-Shirk

Funding sources

Lindbergh Grant
Fulbright Scholarship

 (working to develop a connection so that Peace Corps offices in Honduras can request a Cornell Engineer with expertise in AguaClara)Peace Corps

Alumni

Name Project Site Start End email

Skyler Erickson Tegucigalpa July 2016   ericksonms2@gmail.com

Ethan Keller Tegucigalpa July 2016   ethan.keller+aguaclara@gmail.com

Walker Grimshaw Tegucigalpa July 2014 August 2016 wng9@cornell.edu

Jonathan Christensen Tegucigalpa July 2014 August 2016 jonathan.s.christensen@gmail.com

Drew Hart Tegucigalpa April 2012 October 2014 drewhart0@gmail.com

Jeff Will Tegucigalpa August 2011   jeffreywill122@gmail.com

Daniel Smith Tegucigalpa Jan 2010 April 2012 danielwsmith21@gmail.com

Sarah Long Tegucigalpa August 2009 February 2012 sealong212@gmail.com

Tamar Sharabi Tegucigalpa July 2008 August 2009 tamarmayasharabi@gmail.com

John Erickson Tamara August 2007 August 2009 john.j.erickson@gmail.com

Carol Serna Tamara August 2007 August 2008 carolserna06@gmail.com

Ted Segal Ojojona January 2006 May 2006 edward.m.segal@hofstra.edu

Daniel Smith Ojojona June 2006 August 2006 danielwsmith21@gmail.com

Kelly Kozdras Ojojona June 2006 August 2006 kkozdras@yahoo.com

Scott Payne Ojojona June 2006 August 2006 scottpayne@berkeley.edu

Roslyn Odum La 34 June 2005 August 2005 roslynodum@gmail.com

Anne Mikelonis La 35 June 2005 August 2005 amikelonis@gmail.com
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